
Update 6/27/2023

DATE OPPONENT PLACE TIME

Thursday, August 31, 2023 Elkhart Elkhart 4:30

Thursday, September 7, 2023 Deerfield Sublette 4:30

Saturday, September 9, 2023 Lakin Volleyball Tournament Lakin 9:00

Thursday, September 14, 2023 Wichita Co. Wichita Co. 4:30

Thursday, September 21, 2023 Elkhart Sublette 4:30

Thursday, September 28, 2023 Kiowa County Kiowa Co. 4:30

Monday, October 2, 2023
Syracuse, Stanton Co.,            

Wichita Co. (Quad)
Syracuse 4:30

Thursday, October 5, 2023 Sacred Heart                              Sublette 4:30

Monday, October 9, 2023 Elkhart/Lakin Sublette 4:30

Tuesday, October 10, 2023 SW Heights SWH 4:30

Monday, October 16, 2023 League Tourney Pool Play Lakin TBA

Sublette Middle School 
2023-2024 ~ Volleyball Schedule 


